
PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
BOARD MATERIAL DEADLINE DATES 

January - December 2023 
***Any future workshops or special meetings will be announced by the Board*** 

If you have any questions, please contact the Board Clerk – Sasha Amiri-Nair at: samiri@peralta.edu 
 

 
 

 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES’ 
MEETING DATE 

 
BOARDDOCS DEADLINE 
(SUBMITTED BY 5 P.M.) 

 
Tuesday, January 10 

 
Wednesday, December 28 

 
Tuesday, January 24 

 
Wednesday, January 11 

 
Tuesday, February 14 

 
Wednesday, February 1 

 
Tuesday, February 28 

 
Wednesday, February 15 

 
Tuesday, March 14 

 
Wednesday, March 1 

 
Tuesday, March 28 

 
Wednesday, March 15 

 
Tuesday, April 11 

 
Tuesday, March 29 

 
Tuesday, April 25 

 
Wednesday, April 12 

 
Tuesday, May 9 

 
Wednesday, April 26 

 
Tuesday, May 23 

 
Wednesday, May 10 

 
Tuesday, June 13 

 
Wednesday, May 31 

 
Tuesday, June 27 

 
Wednesday, June 14 

 
Tuesday, July 11 

 
Wednesday, June 28 

 
Tuesday, July 25 

 
Wednesday, July 12 

 
Tuesday, September 12 

 
Wednesday, August 30 

 
Tuesday, September 26 

 
Wednesday, September 13 

 
Tuesday, October 10 

 
Wednesday, September 27 

 
Tuesday, October 24 

 
Wednesday, October 11 

 
Tuesday, November 14 

 
Wednesday, November 1 

Tuesday, December 12 Wednesday, November 28 

mailto:samiri@peralta.edu



